North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33237

Division: 14UB 1st EAST Field: WRAL 05 -T

Date: wednesday, April 30, 2025 Time:g:15 PM

Home: 11 (14U) NCFCY Gold South Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Red North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) NCFCY Gold South 11 (14U) NCFCY Red North

No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
21 Spencer Allen 10 Elijah Kavadias

22 Trevor Brennan 11 Ezra Landis

24 Adam Dechir 17 Benjamin VanKerckhove

25 Luke Docherty 19 James Alderson

26 Charlie Eckhart 21 Graham Brooks

27 Kellan Healey 22 Holden Case

28 Hudson Hirvela 23 Akiles Cobos-Landin

29 Abel Joseph 30 Owen Nelson

30 Elijah Throckmorton
35 Tymoteusz Skibinski
36 Tyler Veasey

04 Yogya Arun

05 Anderson Barger
58 Pranav Kuchibhotla
67 Austin Hogge

71 Henry Lopiccolo

76 Eshaan Singh

09 Shlok Joshi

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

34 Jaden Kpa
35 Ivo Theis

41 Anderson Boyle

45 Landon Garlington

50 Liam Mitchell
51 Elijah Schauer

55 Alexander Taylor

56 Sean Tinnesz

06 Jackson Churchill

08 Nicholas Del Cuvillo

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




